Your partner for used commercial and

industrial refrigeration equipment

L’Unité Hermetique TFH4531Z

Specifications

Merk

Type

Koudemiddel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
Opmerkingen |
Gewicht in kg.
Afmetingen

Stock

HOS BV

L'Unité Hermetique
TFH4531Z7

Freon

9,85

6,83

5,57

4,47

2,62

y.0.b. 2012

31,2
246x200x354 mm
1

www.hosbv.com

Description

Used L’Unité Hermetique
TFHA45312

Gloednieuwe L'Unité Hermetique
TFH4531Z-compressor. Gebouwd in
2012.
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